Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.24
2:47.52
2:50.14
2:54.18
2:54.28
2:54.28
2:57.56
2:59.66
3:03.94
3:04.36
3:04.53
3:05.37
3:05.67
3:10.94
3:13.85
3:15.77
3:27.35
3:36.28
3:46.44
3:49.82
3:55.06
3:57.11

3:57.98
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Date

11/03/17
10/03/18
21/10117
15/10/16
24/10/15
18/09/16
17/09/17
2211114
23/11/113
19/01/13
11/05/13
16/03/13
22/03/14
2711012
12/05/12
10/03/12
22/01/12
19/11/11
24/09/11
10/07/11
22/05/11
19/03/11
23/01/11

Date

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 2

3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4

4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3

Club Swam Under Level
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2:47.52 518 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2
2:50.14 494 H 2110117 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Flitwick 3
2:57.56 435 H 17/09/17  Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017 Flitwick Flitwick 4
2:46.24 530 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2
2:54.18 461 F 15/10/16  Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe C Beds SS 2
2:54.28 460 H 18/09/16 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016 Flitwick Flitwick 4
2:54.28 460 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade 3
2:59.66 420 H 22/1114 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Biggleswade 4
3:05.67 380 H 22/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 2
3:03.94 391 H 23/11/13 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013 Biggleswade Flitwick 4
3:04.53 387 H 11/05/13  Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2
3:05.37 382 H 16/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Flitwick 2
3:04.36 388 F 19/01/13  Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
3:10.94 350 H 27/10/112 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Flitwick 3
3:13.85 334 H 12/05/12  Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2
3:15.77 324 H 10/03/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2
3:27.35 273 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
3:36.28 240 H 19/11/11 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 4
3:46.44 209 H 24/09/11 Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 4
3:49.82 200 F 10/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Flitwick 3
3:55.06 187 H 22/05/11 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2
3:57.11 182 H 19/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2
3:57.98 180 23/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
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